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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        12.5          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Schneider          M3034         1/29       36:45     1:12:49     1:55:48       32:55    5:41     2:28:43
2     John Hitter            M3539         1/35       40:19     1:19:06     2:05:22       35:52    6:10     2:41:13
3     Matt Greco             M3034         2/29       42:26     1:23:42     2:13:01       40:03    6:37     2:53:03
4     Donald Quintana        M3034         3/29       42:07     1:23:15     2:13:32       40:23    6:39     2:53:54
5     Jason Funderburg       M3034         4/29       42:17     1:23:53     2:14:43       40:28    6:42     2:55:10
6     Joshua Moore           M2529         1/25       43:17     1:25:36     2:16:16       39:55    6:44     2:56:10
7     Grover Brown           M2529         2/25       43:17     1:25:36     2:16:20       39:59    6:44     2:56:18
8     James Harsch           M1619          1/3       41:57     1:23:16     2:14:12       43:11    6:47     2:57:22
9     Arrmon Abedikichi      M3034         5/29                 1:25:36     2:17:18       42:06    6:51     2:59:24
10    Josh Capps             M4044         1/36       43:28     1:26:25     2:18:54       41:06    6:53     2:59:59
11    Mark Nabel             M3539         2/35       41:22     1:22:59     2:15:23       46:30    6:57     3:01:52
12    Brian Rowan            M5559         1/14       44:45     1:28:59     2:22:06       40:52    6:59     3:02:57
13    Dan Vega               M4044         2/36       43:17     1:25:37     2:17:51       46:04    7:02     3:03:54
14    Kevin McNeill          M2024          1/8       44:40     1:28:14     2:20:22       43:38    7:02     3:03:59
15    Scott Bell             M3539         3/35       44:40     1:28:46     2:22:04       43:03    7:04     3:05:07
16    Mike Karl              M5054         1/24       42:46     1:26:38     2:21:37       44:58    7:08     3:06:35
17    Brandon Eddards        M3539         4/35       43:52     1:27:43     2:23:10       45:49    7:13     3:08:58
18    Kate Rountree          F3539         1/42       45:18     1:30:17     2:25:25       44:37    7:16     3:10:01
19    Scott Hawkins          M4044         3/36       45:21     1:30:24     2:25:31       45:01    7:17     3:10:32
20    Peter Kotchen          M4549         1/33       45:21     1:30:23     2:25:30       45:03    7:17     3:10:32
21    Brian Wright           M4044         4/36       45:40     1:31:18     2:27:19       43:15    7:17     3:10:34
22    Matt Walker            M4044         5/36       43:20     1:27:39     2:23:47       47:05    7:18     3:10:52
23    Chip Hawkins           M4549         2/33       45:21     1:30:23     2:25:30       46:20    7:20     3:11:50
24    Meghann Lawson         F3034         1/27       45:40     1:30:55     2:26:34       45:40    7:21     3:12:14
25    Kyle Davis             M2529         3/25       46:59     1:33:28     2:29:30       44:06    7:24     3:13:36
26    Thomas Murphy          M4549         3/33       47:00     1:33:46     2:29:32       44:06    7:24     3:13:37
27    John Keahey            M4044         6/36       46:05     1:31:26     2:27:00       48:22    7:28     3:15:21
28    Hongliang Zhang        M3034         6/29       47:26     1:32:54     2:28:52       46:35    7:28     3:15:27
29    Todd Lambert           M4549         4/33       45:21     1:30:42     2:27:31       48:09    7:29     3:15:39
30    Brian Higgins          M4549         5/33       46:57     1:33:25     2:29:27       49:51    7:37     3:19:17
31    Samantha Gardner       F3034         2/27       49:01     1:37:26     2:36:14       43:43    7:38     3:19:56
32    Bradley Knutson        M2529         4/25       49:00     1:37:27     2:36:14       46:18    7:44     3:22:32
33    Clarence Johnson       M3539         5/35       46:59     1:33:27     2:30:12       53:23    7:47     3:23:35
34    Matthew Graham         M3034         7/29       49:00     1:37:26     2:36:14       48:14    7:49     3:24:28
35    Charles Anderson       M3539         6/35       43:50     1:27:42     2:31:59       54:03    7:52     3:26:01
36    Joe Lynn               M3539         7/35       48:55     1:37:21     2:38:02       51:28    8:00     3:29:30
37    Robb Tennant           M3539         8/35       50:00     1:40:30     2:40:46       49:20    8:02     3:30:06
38    Jason McNeil           M2024          2/8       48:01     1:34:45     2:35:00       55:26    8:02     3:30:25
39    Joshua Temple          M2529         5/25       46:58     1:33:27     2:34:59       57:12    8:06     3:32:11
40    Troy Marcella          M5054         2/24       51:22     1:42:25     2:43:36       48:39    8:07     3:32:14
41    Paul Dauterive         M2529         6/25       44:46     1:29:00     2:28:44     1:04:51    8:10     3:33:34
42    Kevin Runge            M4044         7/36       50:41     1:40:57     2:42:57       51:42    8:12     3:34:38
43    Mitchell Mendis        M3034         8/29       50:41     1:41:08     2:43:39       51:36    8:13     3:35:14
44    Todd Komplin           M4549         6/33       52:13     1:43:34     2:46:20       49:08    8:14     3:35:28
45    Andrew Ralston         M4549         7/33       44:53     1:32:17     2:36:31       59:11    8:14     3:35:41
46    Amy Alvin              F2529         1/14       49:00     1:37:35     2:40:32       55:19    8:15     3:35:50
47    Melissa Mocklin-Dwiggi F4044         1/36       51:00     1:41:47     2:45:39       51:34    8:18     3:37:12
48    Eric Spadgenske        M4549         8/33       49:01     1:37:26     2:37:46       59:42    8:18     3:37:28
49    Jacob Sobin            M3034         9/29       49:00     1:37:26     2:41:23       56:24    8:19     3:37:46
50    Jonathan Grammer       M2024          3/8       53:30     1:46:34     2:50:10       47:53    8:20     3:38:02
51    Mia Gentle             F4549         1/36       48:57     1:38:41     2:43:51       54:33    8:21     3:38:24
52    Tj Pickering           M3034        10/29       51:12     1:43:01     2:46:06       52:38    8:21     3:38:43
53    James Cristini         M5054         3/24       51:05     1:40:58     2:42:14       56:41    8:22     3:38:55
54    Erin Smith             F3539         2/42       53:27     1:46:07     2:50:36       48:47    8:23     3:39:22
55    Jake Weems             M1619          2/3       45:32     1:35:09     2:43:06       56:46    8:24     3:39:52
56    Aimee Roberson         F4044         2/36       52:07     1:43:02     2:47:39       52:31    8:25     3:40:09
57    Melissa Auld           F4044         3/36       53:33     1:46:19     2:50:37       49:44    8:25     3:40:20
58    Casey Lichenstein      F3034         3/27       50:58     1:42:00     2:45:44       55:07    8:26     3:40:50
59    Brad Roundtree         M4044         8/36       52:48     1:45:00     2:48:16       52:46    8:27     3:41:01
60    Lisa Diemoz            F4549         2/36       49:25     1:41:13     2:47:37       53:26    8:27     3:41:02
61    Allison Shelton        F3539         3/42     1:30:17     3:06:16                            8:27     3:41:21
62    Eddie Morgan           M3539         9/35       53:24     1:46:22     2:51:03       50:23    8:28     3:41:26
63    Andrew Gaspard         M2529         7/25       53:42     1:47:03     2:51:58       49:49    8:28     3:41:47
64    Amy Newton             F4044         4/36       53:15     1:45:51     2:49:24       52:41    8:29     3:42:04
65    Joe Gallo              M1619          3/3       44:42     1:29:18     2:42:46       59:35    8:30     3:42:20
66    Lauren Plattsmier      F3034         4/27       48:55     1:37:19     2:42:38       59:58    8:30     3:42:35
67    Rick Vanio Jr.         M5054         4/24       51:18     1:42:47     2:45:57       57:19    8:32     3:43:15
68    Gabriela Gasque        F4549         3/36       52:57     1:45:28     2:50:05       54:37    8:35     3:44:41
69    Brett Wainwright       M2529         8/25       53:39     1:47:21     2:52:57       52:42    8:37     3:45:39
70    Jaimie Gosselin        F3539         4/42       53:39     1:47:22     2:52:59       52:42    8:37     3:45:40
71    Gary Sinopoli          M4549         9/33       48:57     1:39:01     2:43:57     1:01:45    8:37     3:45:42
72    Jared Matsunaga        M4044         9/36       55:04     1:48:16     2:54:06       51:51    8:38     3:45:56
73    Jesse Dehoyos          M5054         5/24       53:09     1:45:30     2:53:34       52:45    8:39     3:46:19
74    Tina Travis            F4549         4/36       53:15     1:45:37     2:50:46       56:28    8:41     3:47:14
75    Bryce Craft            M2529         9/25       53:07     1:45:40     2:51:55       55:50    8:42     3:47:45
76    Tom Lundin             M5054         6/24       50:01     1:41:02     2:48:40       59:22    8:43     3:48:01
77    Stephanie Hahn         F4044         5/36       56:49     1:51:42     2:56:32       51:47    8:43     3:48:19
78    Joy Antoine            F3539         5/42       53:41     1:47:02     2:53:48       54:35    8:43     3:48:23
79    Joanne Taylor          F4044         6/36       53:46     1:47:35     2:55:07       53:58    8:45     3:49:05
80    Kevin Flynn            M4549        10/33       54:08     1:47:30     2:53:15       56:20    8:46     3:49:35
81    Robert Graham          M4044        10/36       49:10     1:41:15     2:48:33     1:01:15    8:47     3:49:48
82    Jared Daniels          M4044        11/36       53:05     1:45:31     2:51:38       58:12    8:47     3:49:50
83    Kip Rohner             M4044        12/36       55:14     1:48:42     2:54:28       55:35    8:47     3:50:02
84    Tammy McKinney         F5054         1/26       53:01     1:46:23     2:54:37       55:57    8:48     3:50:34
85    Jane Lanford           F6064          1/7       54:07     1:48:26     2:56:00       54:53    8:49     3:50:52
86    Julie Houtman          F3539         6/42       53:32     1:45:58     2:53:33       57:36    8:50     3:51:08
87    Andrew Breaux          M4549        11/33       49:00     1:38:57     2:47:21     1:04:10    8:51     3:51:31
88    Juan Carlos Avila      M4044        13/36       53:56     1:47:21     2:53:05       58:30    8:51     3:51:34
89    Kristin Dykes          F3034         5/27       56:21     1:50:44     2:57:41       54:28    8:52     3:52:08
90    Ann Duchac             F5054         2/26       55:33     1:50:36     2:57:49       54:26    8:52     3:52:15
91    Iain Pound             M5054         7/24       50:11     1:39:50     2:48:13     1:04:18    8:53     3:52:31
92    Tom Lansford           M5054         8/24       56:36     1:51:28     2:56:54       55:57    8:54     3:52:50
93    Karen Faber            F5054         3/26       54:15     1:48:39     2:56:40       56:28    8:54     3:53:08
94    Erin MacNabb           F3034         6/27       53:30     1:49:41     2:58:08       55:23    8:55     3:53:31
95    Daniel Doyle           M4549        12/33       57:41     1:53:20     3:00:43       52:58    8:56     3:53:41
96    Amy Hall               F5054         4/26       55:13     1:50:32     2:58:04       55:50    8:56     3:53:54
97    Smith Boykin           M3539        10/35       55:52     1:51:18     2:59:02       54:57    8:56     3:53:59
98    Julia Blount           F4044         7/36       53:29     1:46:14     2:54:14     1:00:23    8:58     3:54:37
99    Anna Sherman           F3539         7/42       53:37     1:46:08     2:53:03     1:01:37    8:58     3:54:39
100   Parker Williams        M2529        10/25       49:01     1:37:26     2:40:01     1:14:50    8:58     3:54:51
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101   Katie Lee              F3539         8/42       55:39     1:50:44     3:00:00       55:30    9:00     3:55:30
102   Bob Seigart            M6064         1/15       53:14     1:45:52     2:52:48     1:02:47    9:00     3:55:34
103   Ron Smith              M6569          1/7       56:22     1:52:39     3:02:29       53:16    9:00     3:55:45
104   Bobby Rush             M3539        11/35       53:11     1:44:52     2:53:40     1:02:08    9:00     3:55:48
105   Robert Blanchard       M5054         9/24       56:12     1:48:50     2:59:44       56:19    9:01     3:56:02
106   Dallas Stricker        M15UN          1/1       56:03     1:49:58     3:02:48       53:19    9:01     3:56:07
107   Natalie Dixon          F3034         7/27       57:36     1:54:16     3:03:10       53:06    9:02     3:56:15
108   George Gilly           M6064         2/15       53:40     1:47:03     2:56:14     1:00:17    9:02     3:56:30
109   Jean Denton            F4044         8/36       52:34     1:46:19     2:54:40     1:01:52    9:02     3:56:32
110   Francisco Munoz        M4549        13/33       56:15     1:50:43     2:58:40       58:01    9:02     3:56:41
111   Aaron Yoder            M3539        12/35       54:34     1:48:43     2:57:12     1:00:46    9:05     3:57:58
112   Noah Bunker            M4044        14/36       58:27     1:56:15     3:04:24       53:53    9:06     3:58:17
113   Jackie Dearborn        F4549         5/36       57:07     1:53:46     3:02:30       55:57    9:07     3:58:27
114   Jessica Jones          F3539         9/42       57:07     1:53:57     3:02:49       55:47    9:07     3:58:36
115   Julie Hargrove         F4549         6/36       57:01     1:53:51     3:03:09       56:41    9:10     3:59:49
116   Karen Meadows          F5054         5/26       58:05     1:55:57     3:06:07       53:56    9:10     4:00:03
117   Lindsey Miller         F3539        10/42       56:05     1:51:16     3:00:56       59:17    9:11     4:00:12
118   Christy Draughn        F4044         9/36       53:40     1:47:08     2:59:26     1:01:03    9:11     4:00:28
119   Michelle Dickson       F5559         1/11       56:59     1:53:46     3:03:26       57:17    9:12     4:00:42
120   Juliet Brophy          F3539        11/42       57:05     1:53:54     3:03:23       57:30    9:12     4:00:53
121   Melanie Swain          F4549         7/36       55:51     1:51:34     3:00:57     1:00:00    9:12     4:00:56
122   Mark Pardee            M5559         2/14       55:38     1:51:08     3:00:43     1:00:36    9:13     4:01:19
123   Lane Gilbert           M4549        14/33       49:00     1:37:41     2:51:55     1:09:58    9:14     4:01:53
124   Brigette Myers         F4549         8/36       53:46     1:48:06     3:00:37     1:01:56    9:16     4:02:32
125   Jim Meadows            M5559         3/14       58:05     1:55:57     3:06:07       56:31    9:16     4:02:38
126   Steve O'Malley         M4549        15/33       53:49     1:48:20     3:02:11     1:00:45    9:17     4:02:56
127   Kenneth Massett        M6064         3/15       57:21     1:55:20     3:04:22       59:04    9:18     4:03:25
128   Paul McLaughlin        M5054        10/24       53:43     1:48:21     3:00:32     1:03:53    9:20     4:04:24
129   Patti Walker           F3539        12/42       54:54     1:52:10     3:03:34     1:02:39    9:24     4:06:12
130   Robert McKinney        M5054        11/24       52:09     1:45:23     3:02:43     1:04:50    9:27     4:07:32
131   Bridget Turner         F3539        13/42       56:53     1:53:48     3:05:56     1:01:45    9:28     4:07:40
132   Erica S Conway         F3539        14/42       56:04     1:51:46     3:03:24     1:04:22    9:28     4:07:46
133   Laina Simon            F3034         8/27       58:00     1:55:51     3:07:55       59:56    9:28     4:07:50
134   Ron Eaker              M5559         4/14       56:59     1:54:09     3:07:41     1:00:32    9:29     4:08:13
135   Tim Pillsbury          M3539        13/35     1:02:55     2:04:37     3:17:26       50:57    9:29     4:08:22
136   Garrett Black          M2529        11/25       57:22     1:54:25     3:06:22     1:02:05    9:29     4:08:27
137   Zach Mathias           M2529        12/25     1:05:40     2:08:34     3:19:09       49:28    9:30     4:08:37
138   Kim Barnett            F5559         2/11       53:55     1:51:34     3:05:17     1:03:21    9:30     4:08:38
139   Kirsten Rudyk          F2529         2/14       58:35     1:56:31     3:07:35     1:01:08    9:30     4:08:43
140   Shawn McMorris         M5054        12/24       57:47     1:54:47     3:03:25     1:05:21    9:30     4:08:45
141   Bruce Fleming          M5054        13/24       57:45     1:54:25     3:02:46     1:06:00    9:30     4:08:45
142   Michael Sciortino      M3034        11/29       57:06     1:53:56     3:03:54     1:04:53    9:30     4:08:47
143   Tony Gross             M3034        12/29       53:41     1:47:35     3:08:12     1:00:37    9:30     4:08:48
144   Joseph Derbes          M4549        16/33       55:52     1:53:47     3:03:51     1:05:09    9:31     4:08:59
145   Chris Bland            M6064         4/15       55:16     1:54:37     3:08:36     1:00:35    9:31     4:09:11
146   Noel Shaughnessy       M3034        13/29       56:25     1:53:26     3:05:45     1:03:30    9:31     4:09:15
147   Stephen Schott         M6064         5/15     1:01:07     2:01:42     3:15:22       54:00    9:32     4:09:21
148   Julius Brecht          M4549        17/33       53:35     1:46:56     3:07:25     1:02:49    9:34     4:10:13
149   Teresa Vito            F4549         9/36       57:03     1:56:28     3:09:42     1:01:18    9:35     4:10:59
150   Ryan Thomas            M2529        13/25       54:53     1:54:20     3:10:01     1:01:29    9:36     4:11:29
151   Tom Smith              M4044        15/36     1:01:08     2:01:42     3:15:04       57:32    9:39     4:12:35
152   Krystal Godard         F3034         9/27       54:54     1:52:11     3:07:33     1:05:49    9:41     4:13:21
153   Marc Price             M3539        14/35       59:15     1:58:41     3:11:44     1:01:47    9:41     4:13:30
154   Janice Carpenter       F6569          1/3       57:39     1:56:07     3:11:42     1:01:51    9:41     4:13:32
155   Aaron Walters          M3539        15/35       47:01     1:33:30     2:55:35     1:18:28    9:42     4:14:03
156   Michael McGehee        M5054        14/24       53:00     1:48:07     3:06:32     1:07:35    9:42     4:14:07
157   Rob McElroy            M5054        15/24     1:01:07     2:01:42     3:15:04       59:06    9:43     4:14:09
158   Miriam Allred          F5559         3/11       55:00     1:52:43     3:08:44     1:05:27    9:43     4:14:11
159   Angela Moore           F3539        15/42       59:36     1:59:37     3:13:22     1:01:05    9:43     4:14:27
160   Lori Gaston            F4044        10/36       53:44     1:51:05     3:11:00     1:03:28    9:43     4:14:28
161   Elizabeth Lehrter      F4044        11/36       55:15     1:51:14     3:02:43     1:12:25    9:45     4:15:08
162   Trent Moss             M3034        14/29       57:03     1:53:54     3:04:39     1:10:35    9:45     4:15:14
163   Pamela Lauroff         F4549        10/36       58:45     1:57:01     3:13:57     1:01:38    9:46     4:15:35
164   Richard Link           M5559         5/14       55:19     1:50:45     3:02:03     1:13:47    9:46     4:15:50
165   Catina Ivey            F4044        12/36     1:00:20     1:59:24     3:13:35     1:02:45    9:47     4:16:20
166   Jonathan Jones         M3539        16/35     1:02:53     2:04:25     3:18:45       58:10    9:49     4:16:54
167   Mark Arceneaux         M5559         6/14     1:00:36     2:00:06     3:12:37     1:05:09    9:51     4:17:45
168   Stopher Haug           M4044        16/36       58:27     1:56:37     3:13:14     1:04:33    9:51     4:17:46
169   April Komplin          F3034        10/27     1:01:04     2:01:41     3:17:49     1:00:04    9:51     4:17:53
170   Stephen Clement        M4044        17/36     1:01:23     2:01:27     3:16:03     1:02:19    9:52     4:18:22
171   Sean Borders           M4044        18/36       57:14     1:53:54     3:10:57     1:07:28    9:52     4:18:25
172   James Hines            M4044        19/36       59:31     2:01:18     3:14:47     1:03:41    9:52     4:18:28
173   Kathryn Hines          F4044        13/36                 2:01:18     3:14:47     1:03:41    9:52     4:18:28
174   Michael Goolsby        M4549        18/33       54:52     1:51:23     3:02:51     1:16:16    9:54     4:19:06
175   Michelle Babin         F6569          2/3                                                    9:54     4:19:20
176   Mark Babin             M6064         6/15       58:09     1:55:29     3:15:57     1:03:32    9:55     4:19:29
177   Barbara White          F5559         4/11     1:00:15     2:01:40     3:18:00     1:01:30    9:55     4:19:29
178   William Rayens         M6064         7/15     1:03:33     2:09:00     3:26:08       53:41    9:55     4:19:48
179   Michael Johnson        M3034        15/29       58:29     1:56:06     3:11:18     1:09:38    9:58     4:20:55
180   Vanita Meyer           F4549        11/36     1:01:16     2:02:32     3:19:56     1:01:04    9:58     4:20:59
181   Amanda Ganey           F4044        14/36     1:01:16     2:02:32     3:20:24     1:01:13   10:00     4:21:37
182   Brandi Bell            F4549        12/36     1:01:16     2:02:32     3:20:25     1:01:13   10:00     4:21:38
183   Angela Sellers         F5054         6/26     1:01:19     2:02:34     3:20:26     1:01:14   10:00     4:21:40
184   Elizabeth Bolton       F5559         5/11     1:01:08     2:00:37     3:16:25     1:05:39   10:01     4:22:03
185   Catherine Boudreaux    F3034        11/27     1:04:38     2:07:44     3:23:46       58:23   10:01     4:22:09
186   Lee Chance             M2529        14/25     1:04:15     2:07:45     3:24:36       58:24   10:03     4:23:00
187   Beth Plemons           F4044        15/36     1:01:17     2:02:44     3:21:01     1:02:09   10:03     4:23:10
188   Megan De Jong          F3539        16/42     1:04:31     2:09:51     3:28:20       55:14   10:04     4:23:34
189   Amy Lambert            F5054         7/26     1:04:27     2:08:25     3:25:48       58:13   10:05     4:24:01
190   Tracy Capps            F3539        17/42       59:44     2:00:28     3:20:53     1:03:10   10:05     4:24:03
191   Neal Steinwinder       M2024          4/8       57:05     1:55:14     3:07:30     1:16:44   10:06     4:24:13
192   Randy Grant            M5054        16/24     1:01:04     2:01:40     3:20:37     1:04:15   10:07     4:24:51
193   Sara La Lone           F2024          1/5     1:01:08     2:01:41     3:16:35     1:08:21   10:07     4:24:56
194   Nikki Dunaway          F4549        13/36     1:01:11     2:02:39     3:20:52     1:04:18   10:08     4:25:10
195   Harold Rose            M4044        20/36     1:03:06     2:07:19     3:22:42     1:03:31   10:10     4:26:13
196   Rene Aldrich           F3539        18/42     1:01:17     2:01:54     3:21:48     1:04:52   10:11     4:26:40
197   Missy Santucci         F3539        19/42     1:00:47     2:04:00     3:24:53     1:02:05   10:12     4:26:57
198   Barbara Finnegan       F5054         8/26     1:03:28     2:05:51     3:25:09     1:01:50   10:12     4:26:58
199   Nina Nation            F4044        16/36       58:47     1:58:55     3:21:16     1:05:47   10:12     4:27:03
200   Steve Phillips         M6064         8/15       59:43     1:58:57     3:19:18     1:08:09   10:13     4:27:26
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Bob Farris             M2529        15/25     1:03:44     2:07:16     3:24:20     1:03:34   10:14     4:27:54
202   Susie Holloway         F5559         6/11     1:04:23     2:08:36     3:27:25     1:01:01   10:15     4:28:26
203   Mary Schramko          F4044        17/36       53:22     1:49:24     3:16:24     1:12:04   10:15     4:28:27
204   Joshua Dedeaux         M2529        16/25       57:11     1:53:54     3:06:18     1:22:20   10:16     4:28:37
205   Derick Harrington      M3034        16/29     1:03:12     2:06:29     3:24:45     1:04:38   10:17     4:29:23
206   John Green             M3034        17/29       57:11     1:53:53     3:13:43     1:16:00   10:18     4:29:42
207   Kelli Taylor           F4549        14/36     1:00:26     2:03:01     3:23:58     1:05:55   10:19     4:29:53
208   Michelle Taylor        F3539        20/42       57:28     1:56:40     3:19:53     1:10:05   10:19     4:29:58
209   Chad Ruhala            M3539        17/35     1:04:26     2:08:43     3:26:02     1:04:02   10:19     4:30:04
210   Michael Milkovich      M3539        18/35     1:00:44     2:01:23     3:18:36     1:11:35   10:19     4:30:11
211   Karen Sanson           F4549        15/36     1:04:24     2:08:37     3:27:25     1:03:12   10:20     4:30:37
212   Christy Ford           F4044        18/36     1:00:22     2:02:29     3:24:41     1:06:00   10:20     4:30:40
213   Hebe Diaz              F4044        19/36       59:20     2:00:48     3:22:41     1:08:01   10:20     4:30:42
214   Chris Billings         M3539        19/35     1:04:31     2:10:20     3:27:08     1:03:38   10:21     4:30:46
215   Danika Turner          F4044        20/36     1:01:02     2:03:26     3:26:17     1:04:49   10:21     4:31:05
216   Craig Miller           M6569          2/7     1:01:00     2:05:29     3:25:20     1:06:25   10:23     4:31:44
217   Hannah Finnegan        F2024          2/5     1:03:29     2:05:52     3:25:10     1:06:37   10:23     4:31:46
218   Mary Hoffman           F6064          2/7     1:04:13     2:09:23     3:30:21     1:01:47   10:24     4:32:08
219   Kristi Wilhite         F4549        16/36     1:01:17     2:02:44     3:21:47     1:10:38   10:24     4:32:25
220   Stephanie Horne        F4044        21/36       55:48     1:50:58     3:09:26     1:23:04   10:25     4:32:30
221   Holly Mahling          F4549        17/36     1:05:22     2:09:57     3:28:58     1:03:33   10:25     4:32:31
222   Lonny Landry           M4549        19/33     1:01:14     2:02:05     3:21:17     1:11:16   10:25     4:32:32
223   Patrick Weldon         M5054        17/24       58:32     1:53:55     3:18:18     1:14:50   10:26     4:33:07
224   Emilie Manuel          F3034        12/27     1:03:31     2:06:31     3:27:15     1:05:53   10:26     4:33:08
225   Jamie Boudreaux        F4549        18/36     1:01:10     2:02:38     3:23:57     1:09:11   10:26     4:33:08
226   Holly Borgelt          F3034        13/27     1:03:50     2:07:22     3:26:04     1:07:05   10:26     4:33:08
227   Jeffrey Steinwinder    M2024          5/8       57:05     1:53:55     3:09:55     1:23:36   10:27     4:33:31
228   Stacy Thornton         F3539        21/42     1:02:01     2:05:32     3:28:03     1:05:43   10:27     4:33:46
229   Stefanie McLaughlin    F5054         9/26                 2:09:01     3:30:33     1:03:25   10:28     4:33:57
230   Unknown Runner         M              1/1     1:05:33     2:10:10     3:31:09     1:03:03   10:28     4:34:11
231   Charlie Williams       M4549        20/33     1:04:19     2:09:33     3:28:39     1:05:34   10:28     4:34:13
232   Robin Cobb             F3034        14/27       59:05     2:00:50     3:23:14     1:11:04   10:29     4:34:18
233   Michael Harris         M4044        21/36       59:05     2:00:49     3:23:15     1:11:04   10:29     4:34:18
234   Michael Luebking       M3034        18/29       59:05     2:00:50     3:23:01     1:11:19   10:29     4:34:20
235   Suzanne Clark          F5054        10/26                 2:08:29     3:32:08     1:02:17   10:29     4:34:25
236   Stephanie Langford     F2529         3/14       52:46     1:53:46     3:22:02     1:12:31   10:29     4:34:33
237   Spencer Buskirk        M4044        22/36       53:55     1:50:39     3:15:23     1:19:24   10:30     4:34:47
238   Ann Ruhala             F3539        22/42     1:04:26     2:09:03     3:30:30     1:04:56   10:31     4:35:25
239   John Stephens          M6064         9/15     1:03:46     2:08:13     3:27:44     1:07:56   10:32     4:35:40
240   Paige Mucha            F5559         7/11     1:03:49     2:08:17     3:27:49     1:07:53   10:32     4:35:42
241   Brooks Crane           M3034        19/29       53:10     1:50:20     3:14:33     1:21:19   10:32     4:35:51
242   Evelyn Watkins         F3539        23/42     1:06:14     2:12:43     3:33:11     1:02:56   10:33     4:36:07
243   Joe Raymond            M3034        20/29                 2:12:43     3:33:12     1:02:55   10:33     4:36:07
244   Jason Hill             M4044        23/36       57:09     1:54:13     3:19:56     1:16:41   10:34     4:36:37
245   Alan Sudduth           M5054        18/24     1:00:34     2:04:09     3:27:38     1:09:11   10:34     4:36:48
246   Henry Johnson Jr       M3034        21/29       57:17     1:56:33     3:24:22     1:12:43   10:35     4:37:05
247   Todd Boudreaux         M3539        20/35       57:01     1:53:52     3:17:39     1:19:36   10:35     4:37:14
248   Jason Ashley           M3539        21/35     1:04:24     2:03:18     3:22:21     1:14:53   10:35     4:37:14
249   Bob Hendricks          M4044        24/36       53:39     1:47:43     3:18:21     1:18:55   10:35     4:37:15
250   Tamara Dayton          F4549        19/36     1:01:30     2:05:28     3:30:53     1:06:30   10:36     4:37:23
251   Chloe Tucker           F3034        15/27     1:09:06     2:14:28     3:35:08     1:02:24   10:36     4:37:32
252   Emile Craig            M4044        25/36       53:42     1:49:59     3:20:23     1:17:45   10:37     4:38:07
253   Debbie Granziane       F6064          3/7     1:01:10     2:02:38     3:24:30     1:14:30   10:39     4:38:59
254   Michelle Ridder        F5054        11/26     1:01:04     2:01:43     3:24:15     1:14:48   10:40     4:39:03
255   Barry Barker           M4549        21/33     1:04:31     2:08:27     3:26:16     1:13:02   10:40     4:39:17
256   Wali Shabazz           M4044        26/36       55:26     1:53:50     3:19:28     1:20:12   10:41     4:39:40
257   Jimmy Giles            M5054        19/24       59:42     1:58:55     3:20:12     1:19:42   10:41     4:39:54
258   John Sadusky           M4044        27/36       56:41     1:53:57     3:22:03     1:18:13   10:42     4:40:16
259   Rachel Svatek          F3034        16/27     1:02:44     2:07:19     3:30:23     1:10:11   10:43     4:40:33
260   Bristol Hartlage       F3539        24/42     1:00:35     2:03:11     3:36:39     1:03:57   10:43     4:40:36
261   Adam Champagne         M2024          6/8       58:57     1:57:21     3:19:27     1:21:51   10:45     4:41:17
262   Jeffrey Bowman         M3539        22/35       58:29     1:57:48     3:24:58     1:17:08   10:46     4:42:05
263   James Barr             M3034        22/29       57:31     1:59:08     3:28:10     1:13:56   10:47     4:42:06
264   Lisa Impens            F3539        25/42     1:03:43     2:08:26     3:32:33     1:09:53   10:47     4:42:26
265   Eric Jones             M5054        20/24     1:04:32     2:09:06     3:27:13     1:16:14   10:50     4:43:26
266   Venu Peddireddy        M3539        23/35     1:04:28     2:08:22     3:31:11     1:12:28   10:50     4:43:38
267   Deborah Shutter        F5054        12/26       59:16     2:00:05     3:23:42     1:19:59   10:50     4:43:41
268   Kimberly Kasper        F4549        20/36     1:01:04     2:07:17     3:34:02     1:09:48   10:50     4:43:50
269   Jeff Rohrer            M3034        23/29       53:52     1:57:39     3:31:15     1:12:48   10:51     4:44:03
270   Monique Hankenhof      F3539        26/42       56:11     1:59:25     3:31:05     1:13:05   10:51     4:44:09
271   Vikki Talamo           F5054        13/26     1:06:48     2:12:41     3:36:02     1:08:09   10:51     4:44:11
272   Wayne Lovell           M4044        28/36     1:00:26     2:00:53     3:17:19     1:27:02   10:52     4:44:20
273   Stephanie Fontenot     F3034        17/27     1:04:41     2:09:22     3:37:06     1:07:19   10:52     4:44:24
274   Jack Hierholzer        M4549        22/33     1:01:25     2:05:57     3:29:06     1:15:32   10:52     4:44:38
275   Cara Belvo             F2529         4/14     1:01:19     2:04:42     3:32:18     1:13:03   10:54     4:45:21
276   Chrysanthy Tiggas      F3034        18/27     1:01:09     2:03:03     3:30:30     1:15:22   10:55     4:45:52
277   Hannah Daigle          F2529         5/14       59:25     2:01:18     3:23:35     1:22:28   10:56     4:46:02
278   Kevin Butler           M2529        17/25     1:07:47     2:18:19     3:45:08     1:01:06   10:56     4:46:14
279   Brennan Barlow         M2529        18/25       48:19     1:58:27     3:33:39     1:12:56   10:57     4:46:34
280   Gerald MacDonald       M4044        29/36     1:06:14     2:12:44     3:33:51     1:12:59   10:57     4:46:49
281   Isabelle Ballard       F2024          3/5       58:19     2:01:32     3:26:02     1:20:58   10:58     4:47:00
282   Tracy Sellers          F4549        21/36     1:03:09     2:09:43     3:35:36     1:11:31   10:58     4:47:07
283   Benjamin Andrus        M3034        24/29     1:13:14     2:18:29     3:32:48     1:14:25   10:58     4:47:13
284   Catlin Green           M3034        25/29                 2:06:43     3:30:44     1:17:04   11:00     4:47:47
285   Charles Rampulla       M4044        30/36       59:29     2:02:19     3:32:25     1:16:47   11:03     4:49:11
286   Amber Wilbanks         F2529         6/14     1:03:25     2:08:53     3:37:36     1:11:36   11:03     4:49:11
287   Shane De Jong          M4549        23/33     1:04:31     2:09:51     3:35:04     1:14:37   11:04     4:49:41
288   Matt Robinson          M3539        24/35     1:05:33     2:10:10     3:33:44     1:16:02   11:04     4:49:46
289   Adam Clark             M3539        25/35     1:05:33     2:10:10     3:33:43     1:16:03   11:04     4:49:46
290   Keith Koteles          M3539        26/35     1:10:22     2:19:30     3:43:49     1:06:08   11:04     4:49:56
291   Lita Darbe             F4044        22/36     1:10:23     2:19:31     3:43:49     1:06:08   11:04     4:49:57
292   Debra Bartoshevich     F5054        14/26     1:05:17     2:09:04     3:38:34     1:11:42   11:05     4:50:15
293   Gary Garza             M4549        24/33       57:37     2:02:00     3:32:30     1:18:28   11:07     4:50:57
294   Raymond Rice           M5054        21/24     1:04:51     2:09:51     3:38:44     1:12:28   11:07     4:51:11
295   James Arico            M4044        31/36     1:02:50     2:12:55     3:41:54     1:09:18   11:07     4:51:12
296   Allison Richter        F4549        22/36     1:08:26     2:18:35     3:47:11     1:04:39   11:09     4:51:50
297   Joe Grammer            M6064        10/15     1:06:57     2:15:12     3:43:28     1:08:26   11:09     4:51:53
298   Angela Maurer          F4044        23/36     1:04:59     2:11:52     3:39:24     1:12:43   11:09     4:52:06
299   Jessica Garron         F4044        24/36     1:04:36     2:13:45     3:45:05     1:07:42   11:11     4:52:47
300   Lidia Alcala           F1619          1/1     1:04:30     2:08:54     3:36:58     1:16:00   11:11     4:52:57
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301   Virginia Bubenzer      F4549        23/36     1:04:19     2:12:46     3:45:14     1:08:10   11:12     4:53:23
302   Karen Burdette         F4044        25/36     1:07:18     2:14:03     3:41:49     1:11:38   11:12     4:53:27
303   Suzann Bridges         F4044        26/36     1:03:02     2:07:36     3:40:04     1:13:30   11:13     4:53:33
304   Nicholas Keen          M2529        19/25     1:01:02     2:01:41     3:32:36     1:21:16   11:13     4:53:52
305   Jeff Priegnitz         M5559         7/14     1:03:24     2:12:18     3:41:16     1:12:38   11:13     4:53:53
306   Tarzan Treadway Ii     M4549        25/33     1:06:30     2:08:56     3:32:12     1:21:52   11:14     4:54:03
307   Jason Winkler          M3539        27/35     1:00:13     2:02:22     3:33:44     1:20:48   11:15     4:54:31
308   Michael Brest          M3034        26/29     1:11:40     2:22:35     3:48:49     1:05:44   11:15     4:54:33
309   Sarah Grano            F3034        19/27     1:08:50     2:16:55     3:43:47     1:10:46   11:15     4:54:33
310   Robert Brooks          M6064        11/15     1:04:26     2:08:22     3:35:44     1:18:54   11:15     4:54:37
311   Holly Greenough        F2024          4/5     1:08:16     2:18:15     3:47:02     1:07:40   11:15     4:54:41
312   Tina Davidson          F5054        15/26     1:08:16     2:18:15     3:47:02     1:07:40   11:15     4:54:41
313   Victor Ierulli         M4549        26/33     1:04:47     2:12:32     3:43:45     1:11:10   11:16     4:54:54
314   Molly Wilson           F4549        24/36     1:06:23     2:15:12     3:46:16     1:08:59   11:17     4:55:14
315   Sagrario Baca          F2529         7/14     1:11:47     2:22:43     3:49:03     1:06:12   11:17     4:55:15
316   Bo Zimmerman           M3539        28/35     1:04:23     2:11:34     3:40:36     1:15:08   11:18     4:55:43
317   Aundraya Keller        F2529         8/14     1:09:05     2:18:40     3:48:57     1:06:52   11:18     4:55:48
318   Anna Carver            F3539        27/42     1:10:32     2:24:31     3:50:23     1:05:57   11:19     4:56:20
319   Justin Bourgeois       M2529        20/25     1:06:20     2:14:48     3:43:40     1:12:45   11:19     4:56:24
320   Mary Lawrence          F3539        28/42     1:10:31     2:24:29     3:50:22     1:06:58   11:21     4:57:19
321   Barto Burguera         M5559         8/14       59:23     2:00:07     3:31:10     1:26:10   11:21     4:57:20
322   Hal Sistrunk           M4549        27/33     1:11:48     2:22:44     3:48:58     1:09:07   11:23     4:58:05
323   Kristin McKinley       F3539        29/42     1:05:15     2:16:59     3:47:16     1:11:18   11:24     4:58:34
324   Kirk Winters           M4549        28/33     1:06:52     2:14:35     3:46:07     1:13:01   11:26     4:59:08
325   Myra Cook              F3034        20/27     1:01:09     2:01:43     3:24:58     1:34:13   11:26     4:59:10
326   Deanna May             F3539        30/42     1:07:20     2:13:46     3:47:11     1:12:29   11:27     4:59:40
327   Brian Bone             M3034        27/29     1:04:20     2:07:15     3:40:14     1:19:35   11:27     4:59:48
328   Lisa Greenwaldt        F5559         8/11     1:07:27     2:14:34     3:40:48     1:19:38   11:28     5:00:25
329   Kyle Hammack           M2024          7/8     1:06:53     2:13:18     3:47:04     1:14:33   11:31     5:01:37
330   Rhonda Nettles         F4549        25/36     1:10:52     2:21:10     3:49:44     1:14:26   11:37     5:04:09
331   Donna Hodge            F5054        16/26     1:11:43     2:25:35     3:55:11     1:09:31   11:38     5:04:41
332   Don Hodge              M5054        22/24     1:11:45     2:25:37     3:55:14     1:09:33   11:38     5:04:46
333   Genny Ballard          F4549        26/36     1:06:12     2:18:35     3:49:59     1:14:55   11:39     5:04:53
334   Caitlin Ritter         F2024          5/5     1:03:33     2:08:19     3:41:42     1:24:40   11:42     5:06:22
335   Christopher Drewes     M3539        29/35     1:10:56     2:25:07     3:56:33     1:10:02   11:43     5:06:35
336   Karen Goetchius        F4549        27/36     1:13:16     2:27:33     3:57:49     1:08:51   11:43     5:06:39
337   Nicole Lipscomb        F4044        27/36     1:04:32     2:11:49     3:51:40     1:15:18   11:43     5:06:58
338   Mirna Nohelia Robertso F3539        31/42     1:04:33     2:11:49     3:51:41     1:15:31   11:44     5:07:11
339   Harrison Miller        M2529        21/25     1:11:54     2:22:42     3:48:56     1:19:09   11:46     5:08:04
340   Chelsea Rae Bourgeois  F2529         9/14     1:01:06     2:04:03     3:44:48     1:24:13   11:48     5:09:01
341   Wyly Obrien            F4549        28/36     1:04:37     2:09:19     3:44:45     1:24:36   11:49     5:09:20
342   Adriana Gutierrez Krie F4549        29/36     1:07:35     2:16:56     3:50:34     1:18:49   11:49     5:09:23
343   Sandee McKinnon        F5054        17/26     1:04:31     2:12:44     3:49:19     1:20:29   11:50     5:09:47
344   Kellie Lyon            F3539        32/42     1:07:43     2:16:39     3:51:27     1:19:03   11:52     5:10:29
345   Toni Jones             F3539        33/42     1:11:47     2:24:51     3:58:20     1:12:10   11:52     5:10:29
346   Christopher Batton     M2529        22/25     1:11:50     2:22:39     3:48:52     1:23:59   11:57     5:12:50
347   Craig Watson           M5559         9/14     1:06:09     2:17:43     3:50:02     1:23:18   11:58     5:13:20
348   Anne Kobbermann        F3539        34/42     1:12:38     2:25:39     3:57:49     1:16:50   12:01     5:14:39
349   Lori Kramer            F4044        28/36     1:12:38     2:25:40     3:57:52     1:16:48   12:01     5:14:39
350   Suman Silwal           M4549        29/33     1:08:27     2:29:30     3:58:50     1:16:05   12:02     5:14:55
351   Andrea Wimberly        F2529        10/14     1:07:20     2:20:35     3:59:36     1:15:48   12:03     5:15:23
352   Justin Toche           M4549        30/33     1:09:51     2:21:03     3:49:29     1:26:17   12:04     5:15:46
353   Kimberly Toche         F4549        30/36     1:09:51     2:21:03     3:49:29     1:26:18   12:04     5:15:46
354   J. D. Lee              F5559         9/11     1:09:29     2:20:55     3:53:31     1:22:55   12:05     5:16:25
355   Jeffery Green          M4044        32/36     1:08:34     2:18:20     3:55:33     1:21:58   12:08     5:17:31
356   Ross Waguespack        M3539        30/35     1:09:30     2:17:18     3:49:55     1:27:44   12:08     5:17:38
357   Heather Lemaire        F4044        29/36     1:07:18     2:14:02     3:49:56     1:28:28   12:10     5:18:24
358   Jeni Davis             F4044        30/36     1:04:19     2:13:25     3:54:47     1:25:00   12:13     5:19:47
359   Sharon Merrill         F5559        10/11     1:14:19     2:32:42     4:09:19     1:11:37   12:15     5:20:56
360   Jennifer Perron        F3539        35/42     1:04:31     2:19:22     3:57:44     1:23:31   12:16     5:21:14
361   Deven Busby            F3034        21/27     1:15:32     2:31:04     4:07:01     1:14:23   12:17     5:21:24
362   Jennifer Netzer        F4549        31/36     1:06:28     2:17:21     3:56:24     1:25:04   12:17     5:21:28
363   Tina Grimes            F5054        18/26     1:06:28     2:17:21     3:56:24     1:25:04   12:17     5:21:28
364   Brian Dixon            M3539        31/35     1:06:31     2:17:38     3:59:23     1:22:11   12:17     5:21:33
365   Nancy Knoll            F6064          4/7     1:01:12     2:15:07     3:54:04     1:27:43   12:17     5:21:46
366   Paul Fournier          M6569          3/7     1:14:53     2:33:50     4:07:52     1:14:26   12:19     5:22:17
367   Robin Stephens Lund    F4549        32/36     1:10:04     2:22:39     3:58:47     1:24:54   12:22     5:23:41
368   Nichole Rankin         F3034        22/27     1:15:42     2:31:11     4:07:28     1:16:26   12:22     5:23:53
369   Kenneth Steere         M6064        12/15     1:03:12     2:13:40     4:07:11     1:16:46   12:22     5:23:56
370   Christine Rowell       F2529        11/14     1:07:43     2:19:46     3:55:21     1:28:47   12:23     5:24:07
371   Laura Miller           F6064          5/7     1:16:35     2:37:18     4:12:50     1:11:43   12:24     5:24:33
372   Landon Eastman         M2529        23/25     1:09:10     2:20:49     3:59:48     1:28:17   12:32     5:28:05
373   Greta Bailey           F3539        36/42     1:10:27     2:24:13     4:03:14     1:25:35   12:33     5:28:48
374   Letha Cruthirds        F6064          6/7     1:06:18     2:21:01     4:08:46     1:21:25   12:37     5:30:10
375   Britt Ward             M4044        33/36     1:11:26     2:26:44     4:06:10     1:24:08   12:37     5:30:18
376   Ashleigh Watson        F3539        37/42     1:02:43     2:13:05     3:57:08     1:33:58   12:39     5:31:06
377   John Newman            M5054        23/24     1:06:57     2:15:12     4:00:06     1:32:32   12:42     5:32:37
378   Mary Moran             F5054        19/26     1:20:25     2:40:34     4:20:57     1:13:11   12:46     5:34:08
379   Erin Peacock           F3539        38/42     1:04:19     2:12:46     3:56:47     1:37:51   12:47     5:34:38
380   Jennifer Scott         F4549        33/36     1:14:34     2:36:01     4:18:58     1:16:00   12:48     5:34:57
381   Dawn Smith             F4044        31/36     1:07:19     2:22:52     4:08:58     1:26:50   12:49     5:35:48
382   Rachael Hoagland       F4044        32/36     1:14:34     2:34:11     4:17:00     1:19:58   12:52     5:36:58
383   Matthew Pemberton      M2529        24/25     1:20:42     2:42:27     4:19:51     1:19:14   12:57     5:39:05
384   Laurie Phillips        F5054        20/26     1:18:27     2:41:59     4:21:56     1:17:16   12:57     5:39:12
385   Paul Sandoval          M4044        34/36     1:12:14     2:22:48     4:06:01     1:33:20   12:58     5:39:21
386   Mikka Godlevsky        F3034        23/27     1:12:15     2:22:48     4:06:03     1:33:43   12:59     5:39:46
387   Michael Silvia         M6569          4/7     1:18:44     2:35:24     4:14:47     1:26:07   13:01     5:40:53
388   Hannah Beasley         F2529        12/14     1:04:32     2:09:42     4:00:45     1:40:34   13:02     5:41:18
389   Bettie Wailes          F7074          1/1     1:23:48     2:45:09     4:24:39     1:18:10   13:06     5:42:48
390   Carol Dox              F4549        34/36     1:07:24     2:22:05     4:12:09     1:31:08   13:07     5:43:16
391   Jim Moore              M6064        13/15     1:15:13     2:34:34     4:18:49     1:25:44   13:10     5:44:33
392   Denise Walters         F5054        21/26     1:10:05     2:21:54     4:09:46     1:34:48   13:10     5:44:33
393   Ed Walters             M5559        10/14     1:10:08     2:21:05     4:11:10     1:33:25   13:10     5:44:35
394   Howard Gill            M6064        14/15     1:11:34     2:25:41     4:15:50     1:29:40   13:12     5:45:30
395   Taylor Rogers          M2024          8/8     1:06:24     2:25:19     4:25:06     1:21:00   13:13     5:46:06
396   Becky Brantner         F4044        33/36     1:15:05     2:31:47     4:20:16     1:26:52   13:15     5:47:07
397   Allison Levy           F4549        35/36     1:15:05     2:31:47     4:20:16     1:26:53   13:15     5:47:08
398   Heather Dorn           F5054        22/26     1:21:45     2:47:00     4:29:55     1:18:13   13:18     5:48:08
399   Jeff Jensen            M5054        24/24     1:13:43     2:29:34     4:18:48     1:29:24   13:18     5:48:11
400   Chris Wise             M4549        31/33     1:08:50     2:25:14     4:09:19     1:38:58   13:18     5:48:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        12.5          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Melissa Rotenberger    F3539        39/42     1:15:58     2:37:02     4:28:27     1:20:28   13:19     5:48:54
402   Carlee Wetzler         F2529        13/14     1:10:23     2:25:28     4:18:07     1:32:41   13:24     5:50:48
403   Nathaniel Diego        M3034        28/29     1:11:57     2:29:38     4:18:14     1:32:41   13:24     5:50:54
404   Wesley Hardacre        M3539        32/35     1:14:39     2:37:24     4:28:56     1:22:04   13:24     5:50:59
405   Charles Perez          M5559        11/14     1:16:24     2:31:58     4:20:40     1:30:55   13:26     5:51:35
406   Demonica Brown         F3539        40/42     1:22:09     2:46:50     4:29:21     1:22:34   13:26     5:51:55
407   Brian McMurry          M3539        33/35     1:14:46     2:32:59     4:29:04     1:24:02   13:29     5:53:06
408   Jan Andersen           F6064          7/7     1:21:46     2:47:01     4:29:58     1:23:17   13:29     5:53:14
409   Nina Cork              F5054        23/26     1:18:49     2:38:08     4:24:00     1:30:31   13:32     5:54:31
410   Bryan Hoffman          M4549        32/33     1:13:10     2:23:04     4:16:15     1:39:32   13:35     5:55:46
411   Jeff Hauser            M5559        12/14     1:11:32     2:31:32     4:22:34     1:33:15   13:35     5:55:49
412   Tina Hauser            F4044        34/36     1:08:27     2:25:45     4:16:02     1:39:48   13:35     5:55:49
413   Adam Tianello          M3034        29/29     1:24:22     2:43:57     4:32:05     1:24:09   13:36     5:56:13
414   Scott Lebensburger     M6569          5/7     1:22:08     2:48:06     4:35:54     1:27:30   13:53     6:03:23
415   Meghan King            F3034        24/27     1:10:53     2:33:20     4:34:45     1:30:53   13:58     6:05:37
416   Tammie Arcement        F5054        24/26     1:29:33     2:56:18     4:40:52     1:25:43   14:00     6:06:35
417   Diane Sampson          F5559        11/11     1:11:25     2:32:11     4:26:29     1:40:42   14:01     6:07:10
418   Jim Silvia             M6064        15/15     1:20:25     2:43:32     4:33:29     1:33:43   14:01     6:07:12
419   Carol Earles           F4549        36/36     1:15:09     2:43:02     4:42:00     1:25:28   14:02     6:07:27
420   Amador Nunez           M5559        13/14     1:25:15     2:49:52     4:39:11     1:28:55   14:03     6:08:06
421   Marsha Comeaux         F5054        25/26     1:22:17     2:46:22     4:37:04     1:32:04   14:06     6:09:07
422   Erica Parker           F3034        25/27     1:13:53     2:33:29     4:34:07     1:35:07   14:06     6:09:14
423   Barbara Teyssier       F4044        35/36     1:10:56     2:33:51     4:33:18     1:37:42   14:10     6:10:59
424   Hope Duranko           F2529        14/14     1:16:15     2:41:01     4:37:04     1:35:43   14:14     6:12:47
425   Tina Duranko           F4044        36/36     1:16:15     2:41:01     4:37:05     1:35:44   14:14     6:12:48
426   Tim Derouen            M5559        14/14     1:23:43     2:49:48     4:41:49     1:31:10   14:15     6:12:58
427   Laura Phillips         F3034        26/27     1:20:46     2:51:08     4:42:05     1:31:07   14:15     6:13:11
428   Willie Thompson        M6569          6/7     1:16:30     2:40:48     4:35:43     1:38:14   14:17     6:13:57
429   Amanda Overton         F3539        41/42     1:13:23     2:42:02     4:44:45     1:29:37   14:18     6:14:22
430   Yaresi Sandate         F3034        27/27     1:12:52     2:39:55     4:45:11     1:29:36   14:19     6:14:47
431   Robert Dorr            M6569          7/7     1:25:13     2:53:38     4:49:27     1:25:33   14:19     6:15:00
432   Bill Rex               M75UP          1/1     1:25:15     2:56:36     4:48:35     1:27:49   14:22     6:16:24
433   Thomas Mallini III     M3539        34/35     1:15:46     2:37:21     4:38:44     1:37:58   14:23     6:16:41
434   Teal Clark             F5054        26/26     1:18:05     2:43:33     4:45:09     1:34:30   14:30     6:19:39
435   Penny Brunson          F3539        42/42     1:30:15     3:06:09     4:49:42     1:32:06   14:35     6:21:47
436   Greg Brunson           M4044        35/36     1:30:16     3:06:13     4:49:42     1:32:06   14:35     6:21:48
437   Thomas J Meagher       M2529        25/25     1:21:03     2:48:21     4:48:46     1:33:16   14:35     6:22:01
438   Kathleen Phelps        F6569          3/3     1:22:09     2:46:50     4:34:11     1:48:37   14:37     6:22:47
439   Darryl Goodwin         M4549        33/33     1:30:41     3:04:04                           15:25     6:43:40
440   Wilfredo Aguirre       M3539        35/35     1:31:17     3:06:18                           15:36     6:48:40
441   Thomas Nguyen          M4044        36/36     1:31:18     3:06:18                           15:36     6:48:43
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